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The G268 is designed as a compact ride-
on floor scrubbing machine, for both daily
cleaning and maintenance tasks in a variety
of environments. It is especially effective

in larger spaces where you may encounter
smaller areas like corridors that are more
challenging to clean.

The powerful G267 ride-on machine
provides faster and more efficient cleaning
making G26"® a perfect solution for meeting
your cleaning needs in both large and
confined spaces.

Features & Benefits

Ride-on but Flexible
90L high-capacity solution tank, good for large space.
Flexible control with steering wheel knob ball booster.

Enjoy the Drive, Finish the Cleaning

The powerful drive motor delivers speeds of up to 5 km/h
and handles climbing gradients of up to 12%. Equipped with
two 12V/120Ah maintenance-free batteries, the G22RB offers
up to 4.5 hours of continuous operation, ensuring durability
and efficiency.

When turning or reversing,
the machine decelerates
automatically to protect the

working environment
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Safety is the Priority
The pressure-sensitive seat prevents accidental activation
by stopping the machine when not properly occupied.

For enhanced safety, the machine automatically slows
down during turns and when reversing, reducing the risk of
collisions. It also features an active braking system with a
braking torque of up to 6 Nm, ensuring precise and reliable

stopping.

Strong drive motor
offers a speed up to
5km/h and climbing
gradient up to 12%

The wheels are made from specialised materials that provide anti-skid

and non-marking properties, ensuring the safety of users while protecting

both the floor and the machine.
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Specifications

G26R8

Cleaning Width
Squeegee Width
Working Efficiency
Brush Pressure
Brush RPM
Brush Motor
Vacuum Motor
Traction Motor
Forward Speed
Solution Tank
Recovery Tank
Max.Gradeability

Machine Dimension
(Squeegee Excluded)

Sectors

Schools &
Universities

700mm
860mm
3500m?/h
40KG

180RPM
DC24/400*2V/W
DC24/390V/W
DC24/300V/W
0-5Km/h

90L

100L

12%

1365*750*1190 L*W*H
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