

Genjus



For medium-sized indoor areas











The G26^{RB} is designed as a compact rideon floor scrubbing machine, for both daily cleaning and maintenance tasks in a variety of environments. It is especially effective in larger spaces where you may encounter smaller areas like corridors that are more challenging to clean.

The powerful G26^{RB} ride-on machine provides faster and more efficient cleaning making G26^{RB} a perfect solution for meeting your cleaning needs in both large and confined spaces.



Features & Benefits

Ride-on but Flexible

90L high-capacity solution tank, good for large space. Flexible control with steering wheel knob ball booster.

Enjoy the Drive, Finish the Cleaning

The powerful drive motor delivers speeds of up to 5 km/h and handles climbing gradients of up to 12%. Equipped with two 12V/12OAh maintenance–free batteries, the G22RB offers up to 4.5 hours of continuous operation, ensuring durability and efficiency.

Safety is the Priority

The pressure-sensitive seat prevents accidental activation by stopping the machine when not properly occupied. For enhanced safety, the machine automatically slows down during turns and when reversing, reducing the risk of collisions. It also features an active braking system with a braking torque of up to 6 Nm, ensuring precise and reliable stopping.



and non-marking properties, ensuring the safety of users while protecting

Specifications

G26^{RB}

Cleaning Width	700mm
Squeegee Width	860mm
Working Efficiency	3500m²/h
Brush Pressure	40KG
Brush RPM	180RPM
Brush Motor	DC24/400*2V/W
Vacuum Motor	DC24/390V/W
Traction Motor	DC24/300V/W
Forward Speed	O-5Km/h
Solution Tank	90L
Recovery Tank	100L
Max.Gradeability	12%
Machine Dimension (Squeegee Excluded)	1365*750*1190 L*W*H

both the floor and the machine.